Catalog # Type
Project
Comments Date
Prepared by
HALO®
TD518135EN
7/07/2016
ML56 LED

3Specifications and compliances subject to change without notice –  TD518135EN
Lighting Facts
Ordering Information
Sample Number: ML5612930  593WB
Order LED Module and trim separately.
A complete system also includes a compatible housing (new construction, remodel, or existing retrofit).  Housing aperture size in the ML56 System is determined by the ML56 trim dimensions.
ML56 trims are available in 5” and 6” aperture (5” = 59xx series and 6” = 69xx series trims).  Refer to Housing Section in this document.
ML56 LED Modules
1200 Series / 90 CRI ML56 LED 5" and 6" Trims
ML56 Beam Forming Optic / Media
1200 Series Accessories** ML56 System Accessories
ML5612927= 5"/6" LED module,
1200 lumen, 90CRI, 2700K
ML5612930= 5"/6" LED module,
1200 lumen, 90CRI, 3000K
ML5612935= 5"/6" LED module,
1200 lumen, 90CRI, 3500K
ML5612940= 5"/6" LED module,
1200 lumen, 90CRI, 4000K
ML5612D2W930**= 5"/6" dim-
to- warm LED module, 1200 lumen,
90CRI, 3000K to 1850K
590 Series - 5" LED Trims
592SC=5" LED trim, specular reflector & white flange
592H=5" LED trim, haze reflector & white flange
592W=5" LED trim, white reflector & flange
593WB=5" LED trim, white micro-step baffle & flange
593BB=5" LED  trim, black micro-step baffle & white flange
594WB=5" LED directional trim, white eyeball, baffle &
flange – shallow and standard housings
595WW=5" LED trim, wall wash - specular reflector,
repositionable specular kick reflector, white flange
596WB=5" LED trim, white shallow baffle & flange –
shallow and standard housings
690 Series - 6" LED Trims
692SC=6" LED trim, specular reflector & white flange
692H=6" LED trim, haze reflector & white flange
692W=6" LED trim, white reflector & flange
693WB=6" LED trim, white micro-step baffle & flange
693BB=6" LED trim, black micro-step baffle & white flange
693TBZB=6" LED trim, tuscan bronze micro-step
baffle & flange
693SNB=6" LED trim, satin nickel micro-step baffle &
satin nickel flange
694WB=6" LED directional trim, white eyeball, baffle &
flange – shallow and standard housings
694TBZB=6" LED directional trim, tuscan bronze eyeball,
baffle & flange – shallow and standard housings
694SNB=6" LED directional trim, satin nickel eyeball, baffle
& flange – shallow and standard housings
695WW=6" LED trim, wall wash - specular reflector,
repositionable specular kick reflector, white flange
696WB=6" LED trim, white shallow baffle & flange –
for use with shallow and standard housings
BFR56NFL=Beam forming reflector kit,
narrow flood, 25° nominal
BFR56MH=Media holder, accepts one 3.45" lens.
(Requires BFR56NFL & L345SF, order separately.)
L345SF=3.45" diameter soft focus lens. Requires
(BFR56NFL and BFR56MH, order separately.)
**Beam forming optics/media not recommended
for use with ML5612D2W930 LED module.
ML7RAB=Retrofit adapter band for housings without
torsion spring receivers.The ML7RAB kit supplies
parts to retrofit four housings; the kit includes:
4 – Retrofit adapter bands with screws and locking
wire nuts
WW595SC=5" Wall wash insert - kick reflector for
595WW (1-included with trim) double or corner wall
wash***